SHERIFr'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

MIDFIRST BANK Case Number

Vs,
SUSAN FASNACHT 2014CV439
REAL ESTATE SALE REQUEST LEDGER
DATE CATEGORY MEMO CHK # DERIT CREDIT
05152014 Advance ee Advance Fee 154077 $0.00  $1,350,00
05152014 Advertising Sale {Newspaper) $15.00 £0.00
05/15/2014  Advertising Sale Bills & Copics $17.50 $0.00
05/152014  Crying Sale $10.00 $0.00
03/15/2014  Docketing $15.00 30.00
US/1S/2014  Levy $15.00 $0.00
05/1520014  Mailing Costs $48.00 $0.00
05/15/2014  Posting Handbil] S15.00 $0.00
0571572014 Press Fnterprise Inc. $749.70 $0.00
05/152014  Sheritl” Auwnmation Fund $50.00 $0.00
0571572014 Weh P'osting $100.00 $0.00
070824 Service $195.00 $0.00
OTO8014  Service Mileage $28.30 $0.00
BT082014  Tax Claim Svarch £3.00 50.00
U70820t4  Surcharge $70.00 f0.00
07082014 Copies $6.50 $0.00
(T/08/2014  Notary Fee $10.00 $0.00
$1,350.00 $1,350.00
[ TOTAL BALANCE: $0.00 |

Printed: 7/8/2014 11:32:54AM o CoartySuhg Shert leisosoR r Page 10f1



SO 2014 2:51PM No. 1806 P

PURCELL, KRUG & HALYLER ' g’to
1719 N. FRONT STREET o E;D
HARRISBURG. Pa 17102 020”

PH: 717.234-417§

FAX: 717-233-114Y

To:  SHERIFF’S OFFICE From: Purcell, Krug & Haller
1719 N. Front Street
Columbia County Sheriff Harrisburg, PA 17102
P.O. Box 380 Ph: 717-234-4178
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 Fax: 717-233-1149
BARB VILLARRIAL,
Fax: 570-389-3622 Date: July I, 2014
Phone: 570-389-5624 Pages: 1 PAGE
Re:  SHERIFFS SALE PROPERTY: 357 PEARL STREET

SUSAN G. FASNACHY

2914-CvV-439

X Urgﬁnt [0 For Review ] Please Comment [0 Please Reply [ lease Recycle

Notes PLEASE STAY THE SHERIFF SALE SCHEDULED FOR 08/13/14. NO MONIES
RECEIVED.

IF THERE 15 ANY TROUBLE IN TRANSMISSION PLEASE DAL THY ABOQVE REFERENCED SENDER
IMMEDIATELY,



SHERIF, S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA JOUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Sheriff

Chief Deputy

VS,
SUSAN FASNACHT

Case Number

MIDFIRST BANK
2014Cv439

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

06/09/2014 07:29 PM - DEPUTY RAYMOND TONKINSQON, BEING DULY SWORN ACCORDING TO AW, STATES
SERVICE WAS PERFORMED BY POSTING A TRUE COPY OF THE REQUESTED HANDBILL UPON
THE REAL ESTATE LOCATED AT 357 PEARL STREET, BERWICK, PA 18603

o

D TONKINSON, DEPUTY

e

SO ANSWERS,

“Temotly T Chonboadie

TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, SHERIFF

June 11, 2014

(DPMN'EALTHOFPEN@YWANIA
Notarial Ses 4
Sarah Jane Klingaman, Natary Public
Town of Boomsburg, Cotumbia County
...... My Comenigsion Expires Oct. 4, 2016
NOTARY

Affirmed and subscribed to before me this

11TH day of JUNE . 2014 _K&Q/{ e Q Ot mme/}o/ynw
. [ U
Plaintiff Attorney: PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER, 1719 NORTH FRONT STREET, HARRISBURG, PA 17102




SHERIF. S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA _QUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Shenif

Chief Deputy

VS,
SUSAN FASNACHT

Case Number

MIDFIRST BANK '
2014CV439

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

05/21/2014  11:538 AM - DEPUTY RAYMOND TONKINSON, BEING DULY SWORN ACCORDING TO LAW, SERVED
THE REQUESTED NOTICE OF SALE, WRIT OF EXECUTION AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS BY
"PERSONALLY" HANDING A TRUE COPY TO A PERSON REPRESENTING THEMSELVES TO BE
THE DEFENDANT, TO WIT: SUSAN FASNACHT AT 357 PEARL STREET,EE_ ICK, PA 18603.

~ =

ND TONKINSON, DEPUTY

S0 ANSWERS,

Tamotia T Chondadeia

TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, SHERIFF

June 11, 2014

COMMONWEAL TH OF PENNSYLVANIA
"~ Rowrisl Seal |

Sarah Jane Kingaman, Notary Public
Town of

Coambila
...... wmmtwm!‘%::,

Affirmed and subscribed to before me this

11TH day of JUNE . 2014 J@A‘,}\ LM K.qumm)
{

Flaintiff Attorney: PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER, 1719 NORTH FRONT STR T, HARRISBURG, PA 17102

)

v



SHERIFr‘S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

MID T BAN
VEIRS K Case Number

SUSAN FASNACHT 2014Cv439

SERVICE COVER SHEET

Caregory Real EstateSaIe Sale Notlce_ - o ' _ Zone: ’f

Manner: = Not Spec|f‘ed e S o Expires: IR .. Warrant:

Notes: PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

NYSNS ‘LHOVYNSVL

Name:

SUSAN FASNACHT . Served: Personal[p Adult In Charge Posted Other

Primary 137 BEARL SiREET T SO LI, PR
Address: BERWICK, PA 18603 . Charge: .. Cr’j_,_‘-}__-; /’Cg_quc / %

Phome: | po:  Reltion /)r £

6EPAIVLOC

Alternate . U Date: . e
Address: . _‘_ ate 53.'.5 2&‘) /(7/ ime Varmm

Phone: . ) | Deputy: -7{9— / ,__/ Mileage:

Name:  PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER 17-234-4178

Time:

Mileage:

Deputy:

€0981 Vd MOIMHIE ‘133YLS VId I5¢

o |o|slw|n |~ @

NOILV¥IdX3 ON



SHERIF+'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sherff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

MIDFIRST BANK

Vs, Case Number

SUSAN FASNACHT 2014CV439
Category: Real Es_té"te _S:_:l_je - Posting - Sale 'B_ill_ _ _ . . Zone:
Manner: < Not 'S_peci'fi'é'd' > ' . Expires: - . Warrant:

Notes:  SHERIFF'S SALE BILL

ServeiTo _ e

Name: '{POSTIN@}' ' o Served:  Personally - Adult In Charg@}- Cther
Primary 357 PEARL STREET ' Adultin f) 2 / -
Address: BERWICK, PA 18603  Charge: eIl

Phone: DoB: Refation:

Alternate Date: é ?,,/5/  Time: /725
Address: > : S ? o
Phone: Deputy: / - Mileage:

‘Attorney./ Okiginato
Name: 'PUFiéELL}'KRUG_&”’HALLER '

Phone: ?'17:-234-'41?8

“Service Attem

Date:
rime: i
Mileage: § §

£0984 Vd MOIMAIA ‘LITHLS THVId L6€

{(ONILSOd)

6EYADPLOZ

NOILVHIdXd CN



PURCELIL. UG & [TALTER
L71% N FRONT STREET
HARRISBURG, PA i7102

PIL: 7I7-234-4178

FAX: 717-233-1149

fax transmittal

To:  SHERIFF’S OFFICE From: Purcell, Krug & 1laller
1719 N. Front Street
Columbia County Sheriff Harrisburg, PA 17102
P.(). Box 380 Ph: 717-234-4178
Bloomsburg, PA 17813 Fax: 717-233-1149
BARB VILLARRIAIL,
Fax: 570-389-5622 Date: May 22,2014
Phone: 570-389-5624 Pages: 1 PAGE
Re:  SHERIFFS SALFE PROPERTY: 357 PEARI. STREET

SUSAN G. FASNACHT

2914-CV-439

XUrgent [OForReview [ Please Comment [ Please Reply [ Please Recycle

PLEASE STAY THE SHERIFF SALE THAT WAS SCHEDULED FOR 7/16/14

SALE IS NOW BEING SCHEDULED FOR 8/13/14.

[F THERE IS ANY TROUBLE IN TRANSMISSION PLEASE DIAL THE ABOVE REFERENCED SENDER
IMMEINATELY.



SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

MI?{E.IRST BANK Case Number

SUSAN FASNACHT 2014CV439

INYdN320

Manner = NotSpecaﬂed> " B Expires: R Warrant:

Notes:  PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIEF'S

Name: Served:

Primary 355 PELAL SrRma e T B  Aduitin
Address: BERWICK, PA 18603 . Charge:

6EVYAIVIOT

o Seasa e Fesnage b T

Phone: S DOB: Relation: | f/z"[\

Atternate Pate: # e ¥ _
Address: : e 229 / 4

Phone: _ 5_ Deputy: 70» /.1”6/ - Mileage:

Date: I

Time:

Mileage:
Deputy:

£0984 vd MoIMHIE "LITFULS THVId L6¢

O o |~ win |~ B

NOLLVYIdIX3 ON



Timothy T. Chamberiain

Shenff

SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.

Chief Deputy

MIDFIRST BANK

VS,

SUSAN FASNACHT

Case Number

Category:
Manner:

Notes:

Name:

Primary
Address:

Phone:

Alternate

Address: .

Phone:

Date:
Time:
Mileage:
Deputy:

a5 ineoin Aveis”
‘Berwick, PA 18603

D70-752-7442

Served:

Aduft in
Charge:

Relation:

Time:

Mileage:

2014CV439
o
=
o
I
m
A
Zone: a
....... . g
Warrant: z
_______ o =
o
[ ]
L=
. —
' @ny - Adult In Charge - Posted - Other &
[ ]
......... - . m

£0981 Vd "MOIMYIE "INNIAV NTODNIT §L9L

O fo b w8

NOILVHIdX3 ON



A ile-g £UT4 - Lounty & Municipality DATE BILL NO.
BERWICK BORO FOR: COLUMBIA Cot Nty 03/01/2014 3616
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT MILLS LESS DISCOUNT |TAX AMOUNT DUE] NG FENALT
Connie_C Gingher GENERAL 14 504 9.148 130.00 132.65
1615 Lincoln Avenue SINKING 1.345 19.12 19.51
Berwick PA 18603 FIRE 1.25 17.77 18.13
LIGHT hel7s 24.87 25.38
HOURSMON, TUE. THUR : 9:30 AM - 4 P BORO RE Ll MAAMET 157.77 16099
CLOSED WEDNESDAY & FRIDAYS e v
CLOSED HOLIDAYS eann e
The discount & peralty 349.53] ) 356.68 382 1
PHONE:570—752—7442 have been calculated PAY THIS AMOQUNT i30_—t June 30 Sune an
for your convenience I paid on of before | If paid on or befora | 1t paid ater N4
CNTY = TwP J This tax returned Tt
Discount 2% 2% LIL(?’ 7 to courthouse on:
FASNACHT SUSAN G Penalty 0% 5% ” January 1, 2015
357 FEARL ST PARCEL: 04A-01 -1 16-00,000
BERWICK PA 18603 357 PEARL 3T L } C’ I >
_ 1105 Acres Lang 2500 pra-f
Buildings 12,004 fog
You desire a receipt, send a seif-addressed stamped envelope with your payment Total Assessment 14,504 FILE COPY
THIS TAX NOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR FAYMENT o
P e
\1‘_, a:’) _-'./"."
Tax Notice FIRE? County & Municipality DATE BILL NO.
BERWICK BORD FOR: COLUMBIA County 03/01/2014 3617 :
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: DESCRIPTION ASSESSMENT MILES LESS DISCOUNT [TAX AMOUNT DUE | INGL PENALTY !
Connie C Gingher GENERAL 424 0.148 3.80 3.85 427 1.
1615 Lincoln Avenue SINKING 1.345 0.56 0.57 983 |-
Berwick PA 18603 FIRE 1.25 0.52 0.53 0.56: 1
LIGHT L g 073 0.74 0.78 %}
HOURSMON. TUE, THUR © 9:30 AM - 4 P BORO RE WS 4.62 471 4.65%}:
CLOSED WEDNESDAY & FRIDAYS . ﬂ‘e gl Wy
CLOSED HOLIDAYS . ° = '
The discount & penaity 10,23 ) 1043 T1.1%
PHONE:570-752-7442 have been calculated PAY THIS AMOUNT Ap@} / June 30 Sune 30
for your convenience If patd o r-b‘éTﬁF:a/ If paid on or before: I paid after
CNTY 7w | This tax retumed
Discount 2% 2% E/L/. 57 to courthouse on:
FASNACHT SUSAN G Penaity 10 % 5% 56 January 1, 2015
357 PCARL ST FPARCEL: 04A-01 -1 17-00,000 “
BERWICK PA 18603 PEARL ST o ) N
.0487 Acres Land 424 o f,:_ a7
Buildings 0 G bgd
If your desire a receipt, send a self-addressed stamped envelope with yous payment Total Assessment 424 FILE COPY g
THIS TAX NOTICE MUST BE RETURNED WITH YOUR PAYMENT 4
k4

g .
AV =

e
e
1.

B



SHERIFF'S SALE

By Virtue of a Writ of Execution {Mortgage Foreclosure)
No. 2014Cv439

Issued out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania and to me directed, | will expose the
following described property at public sale at the Columbia County Courthouse in the Town of Bloomsburg, County
of Columbia, Commonwealth of Pennsylvania on:

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16, 2014
AT 9:00 O'CLOCK A.M.

All parties in interest and claimants are further notified that a proposed schedule of distribution will be on file in the
Sheriff's Office no later than thirty (30) days after the date of the sale of any property sold hereunder, and
distribution of the proceeds will be made in accordance with the schedule ten {10) days after said fiting, unless
exceptions are filed with the Sheriff's Office prior thereto.

ALL THOSE TWO centain pieces or parcels of land situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of Columbia and State of
Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

PARCEL NO. 1

BEGINNING at the corner of Lot No. 358 on Pearl Street; thence northerly a distance of 107 1/2 feet to a fifteen (15) foat alley:
thence easterly a distance of 45 feet to the corner of Lot No. 358; thence southerly a distance of 108 1/2 feet to Pearl Street: thence
westerly along Pearl Street a distance of 45 feet to the place of beginning. Being Lot No. 357 in Duval Dicksan's Fourth Plan of Lots
and having thergon erected a dwelling house known as 357 Pearl Street, Berwick, PA 18603, PARCEL NO. 04A-01-118,

PARCEL NO. 2:

BEGINNING at the corner of Lot Na. 357 on Pearl Street; thence easterly a distance of 20 feet; thence northerly aleng land now or
late of Lyman E. Agnew a distance of 105 1/2 feet to a fifteen (15) foot alley; thence westerly a distance of 20 feet to corner of Lot
No. 357; thence southerly a distance of 106 feet 2 inches to the place of beginning. Being Lot No. 358 in Duval Dicksen's Fourth
Plan of Lots.

PARCEL NO. 04A-01-117

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH George J. Gazdzicki, by deed dated May 31, 2005 and recorded June 1, 2005 in Columbia
County Instrument No. 200505537, granted and conveyed unto Susan G. Fasnacht,

UNDER AND SUBJECT to and together with prior grants and resenvations of coal, oil, gas, mining rights of way, exceptions,
conditions, restrictions and reservations of recard, as the same may appear in this or prior instruments of record.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 357 PEARL STREET, BERWICK, PA 18603
UPl/ TAX PARCEL NUMBER: 04A-01-118

Seized and taken into execution to be sold as the property of SUSAN FASNACHT in suit of MIDFIRST BANK.

TERMS OF SALE: MINIMUM PAYMENT AT TIME OF SALE: The greater of ten (10%) percent of the bid price or
costs {opening bid at sale}. Minimum payment is to be paid in cash, certified check or cashier's check at time of
sale. REMAINING BALANCE OF BID PRICE: Any remaining amount of the bid price is to be paid within eight (8)
days after the sale in cash, certified check or cashiet's check. IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR FAILURE TO PAY BID
PRICE: FAILURE TO PAY THE BID PRICE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE TERMS MAY RESULT IN SERIOUS
FINANCIAL CONSEQUENCES TO THE BIDDER. DO NOT BID UNLESS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PAYMENT
WITHIN THE PRESCRIBED TIME PERIOD. If the successful bidder failts to pay the bid price as per the ahove terms,
the Sheriff may elect to either sue the bidder for the balance due without a resale of the property, or to resell the
property at the bidder's risk and maintain an action agiainst the bidder for breach of contract. In the case of default
all sums paid by the bidder will be considered forfeited, but will be applied against any damages recoverable. The
defaulting bidder will be responsible for any attorney fees incurred by the sheriff in conneciton with any action
against the bidder in which the bidder is found liable for damages. If proceeds are payable to the Plaintiff, the
proceeds check will be payable to Plaintiff, unless the Columbia Gounty Sheriff's Office receives advance writien
notice otherwise, signed by an authorized representation of the plaintiff.

Attorney for the Plaintiff: .
PURCEEL: KRUG & HALLER TIMOTHY T. CHAMBERLAIN, Sheriff
HARRISBURG, PA 717-234-4178 _ COLUMBIA COUNTY, Pennsylvania



REAL ESTATE OUTLINE
ED# $lp ¢ wuiy

DATE RECEIVED B iy o
DOCKET AND INDEX A0y Oy #1309
CHECK FOR PROPER INFO.

WRIT OF EXECUTION
COPY OF DESCRIPTION
WHEREABOUTS OF LKA
NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT
NOTICES OF SHERIFF SALE
WAIVER OF WATCHMAN
AFFIDAVIT OF LIENS LIST
CHECK FOR $1,350.00 OR CK# 194077
**IF ANY OF ABOVE IS MISSING DO NOT PROCEED**

alaialalilnls

SALE DATE Judode™ TIME 1 a0
POSTING DATE ~
ADV. DATES FOR NEWSPAPER 15T WEEK

2" WEEK

3R0 WEEK




MIDFIRST BANK, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

V8. CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2914-CV-439

SUSAN G. FASNACHT, At L .
DEFENDANT(S) ROIH - ED 3
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P, 3180 T0O 3183 and Rule 3257

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
TO THE SHERIFF OF THE WITHIN COUNTY

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter, you are directed to levy upon and
sell the following real estate identified as: 357 PEARL STREET BERWICK, PA 18603 as follows:

Amount due pursuant to Judgment $46,353.63

Interest @ $1,144.59

Per diem of $7.48

to 9/1/14

Accumulated Late Charges $25.24

Escrow Deficit $710.74
TOTAL WRIT $48,234.20

PLUS COSTS;

Dated: &5 =<5 -y e L E)C.Lftb&hc.x_ LA é&_&.&w;’r‘-\

PROTHONOTARY

By MM P Lo ouren

(SEAL) DEPUTY




MIDFIRST BANK, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2914-CV-4309
SUSAN G. FASNACHT,

DEFENDANT(S)
[N MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE OF REAL ESTATE
PURSUANT TO
PENNSYLVANIA RULE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 3129.1

TAKE NOTICE:
That the Sherifl's Salc of Real Property (real estate) will be held:
DATE: July b h 2oy
ME: 900 At
LOCATION: Columbia County Courthouse
35 West Main Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
THE PROPERTY TO BE SOLD is delineated in detail in a legal description mainly consisting
of a staternent of the measured boundaries of the property, together with a brief mention of the buildings
and any other major improvements erected on the Jand. (SEC DESCRIPTION ATTACHED)
THE LOCATION of your property to be sold 1s:

357 PEARL STREET
BERWICK, PA 18603

THE JUDGMENT under or pursuant to which your property is being sold is docketed in the
within Commonwesalth and County to:

No. 2914-CV-439 JUDGMENT AMOUNT $46,353.63
THE NAMES OF THE OWNERS OR REPUTED OWNERS of this property 1s:

SUSAN G. FASNACHT



A SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION, being a list of the persons and‘or governmental or
corporate entities or agencies being entitled to receive part of the proceeds of the sale received and to be
disbursed by the Sheriff (for example, to banks that hold mortgages and municipalities that are
owcd taxes) will be filed by the Sheriff of this County thirty (30) days after the sale and distribution of
the procceds of sale in accordance with this schedule will, in fact, be made unless someone objects by
filing exceptions to it within ten (10) days of the date it is filed.

Information about the Schedule ol Distribution may be obtained from the Sheriff of the Court of
Common Pleas of the within County at the Courthouse address specified herein.

THIS PAPER 1S A NOTICE OF THE TIME AND PLACE OF THE SALE OF YOUR
PROPERTY,

I'T HAS BEEN ISSUED BECAUSE THERE IS A JUDGMENT AGAINST YOU.

IT MAY CAUSE YOUR PROPERTY TO BE HELD, TO BE SOLD OR TAKEN TO PAY
THE JUDGMENT

You may have legal rights to prevent your property from being taken away. A lawyer can advise
you more specifically of these rights. If you wish to exercise vour rights, YOU MUST ACT
PROMPTLY.



YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. GO TO OR
TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW TO FIND OUT WHERE YOU CAN GET
FREE LEGAL ADVICE:

North Penn Legal Services

168 East 5" Street

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
(570) 784-8760

THE LEGAL RIGHTS YOU MAY HAVE ARE:

1. You may file a petition with the Court of Common Pleas of the within County to open the
judgment if you have a meritorious defense against the person or company that has entered judgment
against you. You may also file an petition with the same Court if you are aware of a legal defect in the
obligation or the procedure used against you.

2. After the Sherifl's Sale you may file a petition with the Court of Common Pleas of the within
County to sct aside the sale for a grossly inadequate price or for other proper cause. This petition
MUST BE FILED BEFORE THE SHERIFF'S DEED IS DELIVERED.

3. A petition or petitions raising the legal issues or rights mentioned in the preceding paragraphs
must be presented to the Court of Common Pleas of the within County. The petition must be served on
the attorney for the creditor or on the creditor before presentation to the court and a proposed order or
rule must be attached to the petition.

If a specilic return date is desired, such date must be obtained from the Court Administrator's
Office - Civil Division, of the within County Courthouse, before a presentation of the petition to the
Court.

PURCELL, KRUG & HALLER
Attorneys for Plaintiff

1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102

(717) 234-4178



ALL THOSE TWO certain pieces or parcels of land situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wil;

PARCEL NO. 1:

BEGINNING at the comner of Lot No. 356 on Pearl Strect; thence northerly a distance of 107 % feet to a
tifteen (15) foot alley; thence easterly a distance of 45 feet to the corner of Lot No. 358; thence southerly
a distance of 106 4 feel to Pearl Street; thence westerly along Pearl Street a distance of 45 feet to the
place of beginning. Being Lot No. 357 in Duval Dickson’s Fourth Plan of Lots and having thereon
erected a dwelling house known as 357 Pearl Street, Berwick, PA 18603. PARCEL NO. 04A-01-116.

PARCEL NO. 2:

BEGINNING at the comer of Lot No. 357 on Pearl Street; thence casterly a distance of 20 fect: thence
northerly along land now or late of Lyman E. Agnew a distance of 105 ' feet to a fiftcen (15) (oot alley;
thence westerly a distance of 20 feet to comer of Lot No. 357; thence southerly a distance of 106 feet 2
inches to the place of beginning. Being Lot No. 358 in Duval Dickson’s Fourth Plan of Lots,

PARCEL NO. (4A-01-117

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHIC1 George J. Gazdzicki, by deed dated May 31, 2005 and
recorded June 1, 2005 in Columbia County Instrument No. 200505537, granted and conveyed unto
Susan G. Fasnach.

UNDER AND SUBJECT to and together with prior grants and reservations of coal, oil, gas, mining
rights of way, exceptions, conditions, restrictions and rescrvations of record, as the same may appear in
this or prior instruments of record.



MIDFIRST BANK. IN THE COURT GF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

Vs, CIVIL ACTION LAW
NO. 2914-CV-439

SUSAN G. FASNACHT,
DLEFENDANTI(S) IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
PURSUANT TO PA. R.C.P. 237.1

I hereby certify that on April 30, 2014 I served the Ten Day Notice required by Pa. R.C.P. on the
Defendant(s) in this matter by regular first class mail, postage prepaid, as indicated on the attached
Notice.

— et
o

By e

Leorr P, Haller PA LD, # 15700
Attorney for Plaintill’

Purcell, Krug & Haller

1719 North Front Street

Harrisburg, PA 17102




MIDFIRST BANK, IN 'THE COURT Or COMMON PLEAS
Plaintiff COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS. NG, 2914-CV-439
SUSAN G. FASNACHT

Defendant CIVILL ACTION LAW
IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

DATE OF THIS NOTICE: April 30, 2014

TO:

SUSAN G. FASNACIIT

357 PEARL STREET

BERWICK, PA 18603
THIS LAW FIRM IS A DEBT COLLECTOR AND WE ARE ATTEMPTING TO
COLLECT A DEBT OWED TO OUR CLIENT, ANY INFORMATION OBTAINED
FROM YOU WILL BE USED FOR THE PURPOSE OF COLLECTING THE DERT.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

YOU ARE IN DEFAULT BECAUSE YOU HAVE FAILED TO ENTER A WRITTEN APPEARANCE
PERSONALLY OR BY ATTORNLY AND FILE IN WRITING WITH TIIE COURT YOUR DEFENSES OR
OBJECTIONS TO THE CLAIMS SET FORTH AGAINST YOU. UNLESS YOU ACT WITHIN TEN {10}
DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE, A JUDGMENT MAY BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU
WITHOUT A HEARING AND YOU MAY LOSE YOUR PROPERTY OR OTHER IMPORTANT RIGHTS.

YOU SHOULD TAKE THIS PAPER TO YOUR LAWYER AT ONCE. IF YOU DO NOT HAVIE A
LAWYLR, GO TO OR TELEPHONE THE OFFICE SET FORTH BELOW. THIS OFFICE CAN PROVIDE
YOU WITH INFORMATION ABOUT HIRING A LAWYER.

IF YOU CANNOT AFFORD TO HIRE A LAWYER, THIS OFFICE MAY BE ABLE TO PROVIDE YOU
WITH INFORMATION ABOUT AGENCIES THAT MAY OFFER LEGAL SERVICE TO LLIGIBLE
PERSONS AT A REDUCED FEE OR NO FEE,

COLUMBIA COUNTY LAWYER REFERRAL SERVICE
NORTH PENN LEGAL SERVICES

168 EAST FIFTH STREET

BLOOMSBIURG, PA 17815

570-784-8760
PURC ﬁb & HALLER

By_
LEON P. HALLER, Attorney for Plaintiff
1.D.#15700

1719 N, Front St., Harrisburg, PA 17102
(717y234-4178




MIDFIRST BANK,

SUSAN G. FASNACHT,

\\

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

V8. CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2914-CV-439
DEFENDANT(S)

MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFYFIDAVIT

COMMONEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA :
SS
COUNTY OF DAUPHIN :
I, LEON P. HALLER, Attorney for the Plaintiff in the above matter, being duly
swom according to law, hereby certify that the Morigage in the above case is insured by
the Federal Housing Administration under Title 1T of the National Housing Act {12

U.S.C.A. Section 707 1715z11) and therefore does not fall within the provisions of PA

Act 91 of 1983 (Homeowners’ Fmergency Mortgage Assistance Payments Program).

Sworn to and subscribed

B‘GfO e me this d _ —;_ g
/ AL ; \'_%ﬁ %7

yd4i f/w/ 20/ }/
LEON P. HALLE
/M m,wéno(/ x%/ — .

hé‘taryfubhc




COPY

MIDFIRST BANK, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW
SUSAN G. FASNACHT, NO. 2914-CV-439
DEFENDANT(S)
MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
AFFIDAVIT

COMMONEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA :
S5
COUNTY OF DAUPHIN :
1, LEON P. HALLER, Atiorney for the Plaintiff in the above matter, being duly
sworn according to law, hereby certify that the Mortgage in the above case is insured by
the Federal Housing Administration under Title Il of the National Housing Act (12

U.S.C.A. Section 707 1715211) and therefore does not fall within the provisions of PA

Act 91 of 1983 (Homeowners’ Emergency Mortgage Assistance Payments Program).

Sworm to and subscnbed _
before me this / f_ day : —
S of / }7 M/ 20 / /:7/ 7

//7 / 97 // ¢ =7 {,«W / LEON P. HALLER\

\Io‘taryjubhc




MIDFIRST BANK, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PI.EAS
PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW

NO. 2914-CV-439

SUSAN G. FASNACHT,
DEFENDANT(S)

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

NON-MILITARY AFFIDAVIT

COMMONWIEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF DAUPIIN

Personally appeared beforc me, a Notary Public in and for said Commonwealth and County,

LEON P. HALLER, ESQUIRE who being duly sworn according to law deposes and states that the
Defendants above named are not on active duty in the Military Service nor engaged in any way which
would bring them within the Servicemembers® Civil Relief Act. A copy of the search through the

Defense Manpower Data Center website is attached.

Sworn to and subscribed

. . 2
before me this day

~“TEON P. HALLER, ESQUIRE




Results as of ; May 19 08:58:56 AM

Department of Defense Manpo. .- Data Center

SCRAZD

Status Report

Pursuant to Servicemembers Civil Relief Act
Last Name: FASNACHT
First Name:
Middle Name:
Active Duty Status As Of; May-12-2014

On Active Dty On Active Duty Slatus Daie )
Active Duty Start Datg Astive Duly End Date Status . Sarvive Component _

- NA an — WA Mo . NA

This responss reflects tho individuzls' active duty status basad on the Actlve Duly Status Dale

Let Actrve Duty Within 367 Days of Active Duty Status Datg

Activo Duty End Dale Siatus

Sarvice Component

A,

M

HNu

NA

This respense saflacts where the individual lef activa duly slalus within 367 days procoding the Active Duly S1atus Data

The Mernber or HisfHer Unit Was Metifind of & Fulure Cafl-up to Actiee Duty on Active Duly Stalus Dato

Crder Motification Start Date

Ordor Netificason End Date

Status

Sorvica Componant

A

NA

N

L

Thes rasponse raflects whether the individual or busiber unit has received sarly netificaton ko repert for active duty

Upon searching the data banks of the Departrment of Defense Manpower Data Center, based on the information that you provided, the above is the status of
the: individual on the active duty status date as to all branches of the Uniformed Services {Army, Navy, Marine Corps, Air Force, NOAA . Public Health, and
Coast Guard). This status includes information on a Servicemember or his/her unit receiving notification of future orders to report for Active Duty.

P Bty 4

Mary M. Snavely-Dixon, Director

Department of Defense - Manpowser Data Center

4800 Mark Center Drive, Suite DIEZS
Arlington, WA 22350



The Defense Manpower Data Center (OMDC}. . organization of the Department of Defensa {DoD}thatm.  .ins the Defense Enroliment and Eligibility
Reporting System (DEERS) database which is the official source of data on eligibility for military medical care and other eligibility systems.

The DoD strongly supports the enforcement of the Servicemembers Givil Relief Act (50 USC App. § 501 et seq, as amended) [SCRA) {farmerty known as
the Soldiers' and Sailors’ Civit Relief Act of 1940). DMDC has issued hundreds of thousands of "does not possess any information indicating that the
individual is currently on active duty" responses, and has experienced only a small error rate. In the event the individual referenced above, or any family
member, friend, or representative asserts in any manner that the individual was on active duty for the active duty status date, or is otherwise entitled to the
protections of the SCRA, you are strongly encouraged to obtain further verification of the parsen's status by contacting that persor’s Service via the
“defenselink.mil" URL: http:/fwww.defenselink milfaqipis/PCOSSLDR, html. If you have evidence the person was on active duty for the active duty status
date and you fail tu obtain this additional Service verification, punitive provisians of the SCRA may be invoked against you. Ses 50 USC App. § 521(c).

This response refiects the following information: (1) The individual's Active Duty status on the Active Duty Status Date (2) Whether the individual left Active
Buty status within 367 days preceding the Active Duty Status Date {3) Whether the individuai or his/her unit received early notification to report for active
duty on the Active Duty Status Date.

More information on "Active Duty Status”

Active duty status as reported in this certificate is defined in accordance with 10 USC §100d) {1). Prior to 2010 only some of the active duty periods less
than 30 consecutive days m length were available. In the case of a membar of the National Guard, this includes service under a call to active service
authonized by the President or the Secretary of Defense under 32 USC § 502{f) for purposes of responding to a national emergency declared by the
President and supported by Federal funds. All Active Guard Reserve {AGR) members must be assigned against an authorized mobilization position In the
unit they support. This includes Mavy Traming and Administration of the Reserves {TARs), Marine Corps Active Reserve (ARs) and Coast Guard Reserve
Frogram Adrinistrator (RPAs). Active Duty status also applies to a Uniformed Service member who is an active duty commissioned officer of the U S,
Public Health Service or the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NCAA Commissioned Corpsh.

Coverage Under the SCRA is Broader in Some Cases

Coverage under the SCRA is broader in some cases and includes some categories of persons on active duty for purposes of the SCRA who would not be
reported as on Active Duty under this certificate. SCRA protections ara for Title 10 and Title 14 active duty records for alt the Uniformed Services penods.
Titls 32 periods of Active Duty are not covered by SCRA, as defined in accordance with 10 USC §101(dy1).

Many times orders are amended to extend the period of active duty, which would extend SCRA protections. Persons seeking to rely on this website
certification should check to make sure the orders on which SCRA protections are based have not been amended to extend the inclusive dates of service,
Furthermore, some protections of the SCRA may extend to persons who have received orders to report for active duty or to be inducted, but who have not
actually begun active duty or actually reported for induction. The Last Date on Active Duty entry is important because a number of protections of the SCRA
extend beyond the last dates of active duty.

Those wha could rely on this certificate are urgad to seek qualified legal counsel to ensure that afl rights guaranteed to Service members under the SCRA
are protected

WARNING: This certificate was provided based on a last name, SSN/date of birth, and active duty status date provided by the requester. Providing
erroneous information will cause an erroneous certificate to be provided.

Certificate 1D: 596C2D78Z0ABXCO



MIDFIRST BANK, IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLE;S : l I

PLAINTIFF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
VS, CIVIL ACTION LAW
NO. 2914-CV-439

SUSAN G. FASNACHT,
DEFENDANT(S)

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 31291

The Plaintiff in the above action, by its attorneys, Purcell, Krug & Haller, sets forth as of the date
the praecipe for the writ of execution was filed, the following information concerning the real property
located at 357 PEARL STREET BERWICK, PA 18603:

1. Name and address of the Owner(s) or Reputed Owner(s):

SUSAN G. FTASNACHT
357 PEARL STREET
BERWICK, PA 18603

2. Name and address of Delendant(s) in the Judgment, if different from that listed. in (1)
above: SAME

3. Name and address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on the
real property to be sold:

Capital One Bank USA, NA
1680 Capital One Drive
McLean, VA 22102

Attorney Gregg L. Morris
Patenaude and Felix APC
213 East Main Street
Camegie, PA 151006

Chase Bank USA, NA
3700 Wiseman Boulevard
San Antonio, TX 78251

Weltman Weinberg & Reis Co. LPH
436 Seventh Avenue

Suite 2718

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

4. Name and address of last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:



PLAINTIFF HEREIN (AND ANY OTHERS AS NOTED BELOW):

5. Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:
NONE

6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale: UNKNQWN

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has
any interest in the property which may be affected by the sale:

DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Columbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

TENANT/OCCUPANT
357 PEARL STREET
BERWICK, PA 18603

{In the preceding information, where addresses could not be reasonably ascertained, the samec is
indicated.)

I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the besl of my personal
knowledge, information and belief. 1 understand that false statements herein are made subject to the
penalties of 18 PA C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authoritigg.-——"

I

___,_,,.-::;::f'
,4%7
fi P. Haller PA 1.D. #15700
- Purcell, Krug & Haller
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102
(717)234-4178

DATE: May7,2014



TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:

There will be placed in your hands for service a Writ of Execution in Mortgage Foreclosure
styled as follows:

Plaintiff: MIDFIRST BANK
VS.
Defendant{s): SUSAN G. FASNACHT

Filed to No. 2914-CV-439

INSTRUCTIONS

This is real cstate execution. The property is located at:
357 PEARL STREET BERWICK, PA 18603
(/A more complcte legal description accompanies these documents.)
The partics to be served PERSONALLY and their addresses are as follows:
SUSAN G. FASNACHT, 357 PEARL STREET BERWICK, PA 18603

WAIVER OF WATCHMAN AND INSURANCE

Any Deputy Sheriff levying upon or attaching any property under which writ may leave same
without a watchman, in custody of whoever is found in possession, afier notifying such person of such
levy or attachment, without liability on the part of such deputy or the sheriff to any Plaintiff herein for
any loss, destruction or removal of any such property before Sheriff's Sale thercof.

NOW, May 7, 2014 the Sherill is hereby released from all liability to protect the property
described in the above execution by insurance, which insurance is hereby waived.— 7
‘_____,.-/

e _._..ﬂ/fﬂ;‘;’ m__,. .

/IM. Haller
=

-~ Attorney for Plaintiff
PA LD, #15700




MIDFIRST BANK. IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
PLAINTIFY COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

VS. CIVIL ACTION LAW
NO. 2914-Cv-439

SUSAN G. FASNACHT,
DLEFENDANT(S)

IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

AFFIDAVIT PURSUANT TO RULE 3129.1

‘The Plainti{ in the above action, by its attorneys, Purcell, Krug & Haller, scts forth as of the date
the praecipe {or the writ of cxecution was filed, the following inlormation concerning the real property
located at 357 PEARL STREET BERWICK, PA 18603:

1. Name and address of the Owner(s) or Reputed Owner(s):

SUSAN G. FASNACIT
357 PEARL STRELT
BERWICK. PA 18603

2. Name and address of Defendant(s) in the Judgment, if different {rom that listed. in (1)
above: SAME

-

3. Name and address of every judgment ¢reditor whose judgment is a record lien on the
real property to be sold:

Capital Onc Bank USA, NA
1680 Capital One Drive
McLean, VA 22102

Attorney Gregg 1.. Morris
Patenaude and Felix APC
213 [Last Main Street
Carncgie. PA 15106

Chase Bank USA, NA
3700 Wiseman Boulevard
San Antonio, TX 78251

Weltman Weinberg & Reis Co, LPH
436 Seventh Avenue

Suite 2718

Pittsburgh, PA 15219

4, Name and address of last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:



PLAINTIFF HEREIN (AND ANY OTHERS AS NOTED BELOW):

5. Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:
NONE

6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale: UNKNOWN

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the Plaintiff has knowledge who has
any interest in the property which may be affected by the sale:

DOMESTIC RELATIONS
Columbia County Courthouse
P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

TENANT/OCCUPANT
337 PEARL STREET
BERWICK, PA 18603

(In the preceding information, where addresses could not be reasonably ascertained, the same is
indicated.)

I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my personal
knowledge, information and belief. 1 understand that fulse statements herein are made subject to the
penalties of 18 PA C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authoﬁﬁgﬁ,t.’ o

1 P. Haller PA 1.D. #15700
-~ Pureell, Krug & Haller
1719 North Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17102
(717)234-4178

DATE: May 7,2014



ALL THOSE TWO certain pieces or parcels of land situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

PARCEL NO. I:

BEGINNING at the corner of Lot No. 356 on Pearl Strect; thence northerly a distance of 107 % fect to a
fifteen (15) foot alley; thence easterly a distance of 45 feet to the corner of Lot No. 358; thence southerly
a distance of 106 ¥ feet to Pear] Street; thence westerly along Pearl Street a distance of 45 {eet to the
place of beginning. Being Lot No. 357 in Duval Dickson’s Fourth Plan of Lots and having thereon
erccted a dwelling house known as 357 Pearl Street, Berwick, PA 18603. PARCEL NO. 04A-01-116.

PARCEL NO. 2:

BEGINNING at the corner of Lot No. 357 on Pearl Street; thence easterly a distance of 20 feet; thence
northerly along land now or late of Lyman E. Agnew a distance of 105 % feet to a fifteen (15) foot alley;
thence westerly a distance of 20 feet to corner of Lot No. 357, thence southerly a distance of 106 feet 2
inches to the place of beginning. Being Lot No. 358 in Duval Dickson’s Fourth Plan of Lots,

PARCEL NO. 04A-01-117

BEING THE SAME PREMISES WHICH George J. Gazdzicki, by decd dated May 31, 2005 and
recorded June 1, 2005 in Columbia County Instrument No. 200505537, granted and conveyed unto
Susan G. Fasnacht.

UNDER AND SUBJECT to and together with prior grants and reservations of coal, oil, gas, mining
rights of way, exceptions, conditions, restrictions and reservations of record, as the same may appear in
this or prior instruments of record.



SHORT LEGAL TO ADVERTISE:

ALL THOSE TWO certain pieces or parcels of land situate in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, being Lots Nos. 357 and 358. in Duval Dickson’s Fourth Plan of
Lots, together with a dwelling house erected thereon known as 357 Pearl Street, Berwick, PA 18603.

PARCEL NOS. 4A-01-116 and 04A-01-117
Reference Columbia County Tnstrument No. 200505537,



TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:
REQUEST FOR SERVICE

DATE: Mav 7, 2014

[FROM;

Leon P. Haller, Esquirc
Purcell, Krug & Haller
1719 North ['ront Street
Harrisburg. PA 17102
(717)234-4178

CASE CAPTION:

MIDFIRST BANK

VS.

SUSAN G. FASNACHT

PAPER: WRIT OF EXECUTION IN MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE
XSERVE DEFT. W/NoTicE oF SALE.

No. 2914-CV-439

SERVICE TO BE MADE ON DEFENDANT: SUSAN G. FASNACHT

ADDRESS FOR "PERSONAL SERVICE":

SUSAN G. FASNACHT at: 357 PEARL STREET BERWICK, PA 18603

Requested by
Leon P. Haller, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintifl



SHERIFF:

['am submitting documentation necessary to schedule a Sheriffs sale of real estate.

[f you require anything [urther or have any questions as to content or format, please contact the
undersigned. '

Thank you.

Maryland Ferretti / mferretti@pkh.com
Purcell, Krug & Haller

1719 North Froni Strcet

Harrisburg, PA 17102

PHONE: (717) 234-4178

Inquiries relating to service should be directed to Mindy Horley.

Inquiries relating to the actual sale should be directed to Sharon Dunn.



Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trang # 2843 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® SM15/201412:00:00 AM
Ship to:
PATENAUDE & FELIX APC
213 EAST MAIN STREET Tracking #: 71901 140006000028414
Doc Ref #: 2014ED8B
Postage 5.3400
CARMNEGIE PA 15108

http://webservert/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page 1 of 1

5l

5/15/2014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of 1

Decument Receipt

Trans # 2843 Carrier f setvice. USPS Server First-Clags Mail® 5/15£2014 12:00:00 AM
Ship ta:
PATENALIDE & FELIX APC
213 EAST MAIN STREET Tracking #: 71901 140006000028414
Doc Ref #; 2014EDE6
Postage 5.3400
CARNEGIE PA 15106

”
{‘« ;f i

http://webserver1/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1 5/15/2014



Print Your Documenis

Document Receipt

Trans # 2542 Carrier f service:

Ship to
CAPITAL ONE BANK USA
1680 CAPITAL ONE DRIVE

MCELEAN WA 22102

USPS Server First-Class Mail® 5/15/201412:00:00 AM

Tracking #: 71801 140006000023407
Doc Ref #: 2014EDE6
Pastage 5.3400

http://webserver1/sendsuitc%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page 1 of 1

5

5/15/2014



Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trans # 2841 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Maik® 1562014 12:00:00 AM
Ship ta:
TECHNICAL SUPPORT GROUP INTERNAL REVENUE
SERVICE
600 ARCH STREET RCOM 3259 Tracking #: 71901140006000028391
Doc Ref #: 2014ED86
Postage 5.3400

PHILADELPHIA PA 19106

http://webserver!/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page 1 of 1

5/15/2014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of 1

Document Receipt

Trans # 2841 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 5/15/2014 12:00:00 AM
Ship to:
TECHNICAL SUPPCRT GROUP INTERMAL REVENUE
SERYICE
500 ARCH STREET ROOM 3250 Tracking #: 71901140008000028391
Doc Ref & 2014EDB6
Pastage 5.3400

PHILADELFHIA  PA 19106

N L F
S

http://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx ?pd=1 571512014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of 1

Document Receipt

Trans # 2840 Carrier { service:  UUSPS Server First-Class Maik® 5M5/201412:00:00 AM
Ship ta:
PHILADELPHIA DISTRICT OFFICE US SMALL. BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
900 MARKET STREET 5TH FLOOR Tracking #: ¥1901140006000028384
ROBERT N.C. NiX FEDERAL BUILDING Doc Ref #; 2014ED86
Postage 5.3400

PHILADELPHIA  FA 18107

%

htip://webserver]/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1 5/15/2014



Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trans # 2840 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 51512014 12:00:00 AM
Zhip ta:
PHILAGELPHIA DISTRICT OFFICE US SMALL BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
900 MARKET STREET 58TH FLOCR Tracking #: 71801 1400068000028384
ROBERT N.C. NIX FEDERAL BUIL DING Doc Ref #: 2014EDBS
Postage 5.3400

PHILADELPHIA  PA 19107

http://webserver1/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx ?pd=1

Page T of' 1

$1g

5M5/2014



Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trans # 2839 Carrier { service:  LUSPS Server First-Class Mail®
Ship to:
QFFICE OF F A LR DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
WELFARE
FO BOX 8018 Tracking #: 71901 140006000028377

Dac Ref #: 2014ED86
Fastage 5.3400
HARRISBURG PA 17105

http://webserverl/sendsuite%20live/ projects/image.aspx?pd=1

5/15/2014 12'00:00 AM

Page 1 of 1

LR
P

{ B *

5/15/2014



Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trans # 2838 Cartier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 51542014 12:00:00 AM
Ship ta:
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE COMMONWEALTH OF PA
DEPARTMENT 281230 Tracking #: 71901140006000028360
Doc Ref #: 2014ED84
Fostage 5.3400

HARRISBURG PA 17128

http://webserver1/sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page 1 of 1

e
. Fi
(7 e

5/15/2014



Print Your Documents

Document Receipt

Trans # 2845 Cartier / service:
Ship to;

WELTMAN WEINBERG & REIS CO

436 SEVENTH AVENUE

SUITE 2718

PITTSBURGH PA 15219

USPS Server First-Class dail® 51542014 12:00:00 AM

Tracking # 71901140006000026438
Doc Ref #. 2014ED8E
Postage 5.3400

http://webserverl /sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page | of 1

S

5/15/2014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of 1

Document Receipt

Tians # 2844 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 5152014 12:00:00 AM
Ship to:
CHASE BANK USA
3700 WISEMANBLVD Tracking #: 71301140008000028421
Doc Ref #: 2014EL86
Postage 5.3400

SAN ANTQNIC TX 78251

http:x’z’webserver1z’sendsuite%fzOlivefprojectsfimage.aspx‘?pd=1 5/15/2014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of 1

Dacurmnent Receipt

Trans # 2844 Carrier / service:  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 5/15/2014 12:00:00 AM
Ship to:
CHASE BANK USA
3700 WISEMANBLVD Tracking #. 71901140008060028421
Doc Ref #. 2014EDES
Pastage 5.3400

SAN ANTONIO TX 78251

hltp::’:’websewer1fsendsuite%201ivez’projectsfimage.aspx?pdz1 5/15/2014



Print Your Documents

Cocument Receipt

Trans # 2845 Carrier / service;

Ship to:
WELTMAN WEINBERG & REIS CO

438 SEVEMTH AVENUE
SUITE 2718

FITTSBURGH PA 15214

USPS Server First-Class Mail® 5192014 12:00:00 AM

Tracking #: 71801 140006000028438
Doc Ref #: 2014ED88
Postage 5.3400

http://webserverl/ sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1

Page I of 1

e
5/15/2014



Print Your Documents Page 1 of' 1

Document Receipt

Trans # 2845 Carrier / service.  USPS Server First-Class Mail® 5152014 12:00:00 AM
Ship to:
WELTMAN WEINBERG & REIS CO
436 SEVENTH AVENUE Tracking #: 71801 140006000028438
SUITE 2718 Doc Ref #: 2014ED8BB
Pastage 5.3400

PITTSBURGH PA 15218

htip://webserver] /sendsuite%20live/projects/image.aspx?pd=1 5/15/2014



spe

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

MI%:IRST BANK Case Number

SUSAN FASNACHT 2014CV439

SERVICE COVER SHEET

Category: : Real Estate Saie Sale Notn:e Zone:

Manner: < Not Spemf ed > Exp:res o ' ':? Warrant:

Notes: 'PLAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

I XVL ALNNOD YIGANTOD

MName: Served:

:'Columbla County Tax Off'ce

Address: EQBloomsburg, PA 17815 : Charge: . /@ L:‘)bl\c‘ A “’ Q,i(,

Phone: 5703895649 pom:  Remton: (Vg

BEYADVILOZ

Phone: | _ | Deputy: % . Mileage:

URCELL KRUG & HALLER

Tima:

Mileage:
Deputy:

§18.1 vd ‘O¥NGSWO019 ‘08¢ X089 Od

NOILYMIdX3 ON



%W—/

Earl D. Mordan, Jr.
Chief Deputy

SHERIFF'S OFFICE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

Timothy T. Chamberlain
Sheriff

M!IZ\);IRST BANK Case Number

SUSAN FASNACHT 2014CV439

SERVICE COVER SHEET

'Real Estate Sale Sale Notlce S Zone:

Manner: < No{ Spec|fed s Expires: Warrant:

Notes: 'EIF’LAINTIFF NOTICE OF SHERIFF S SALE AND DEBTOR'S RIGHTS

40 SNOILYI3d Jils3woda

Served:
Primary 11 WEST MAIN STREET . Adultin I e W
Address: 2ND FLOOR Charge: 11\‘4‘“&’\ \f—l\‘ﬂ!’\&f"‘“‘
Phove: . ... poB: . Reation: \ep} T

Name:

_Domestlc Relatlons Office of Columbla Co; Personally

6EVADYLOC

Alternate T T e e e Date:

Address: : fS iy o Tme oy

Phone: . Daputy: & N Mileage:

:PURCELL KRUG & HALLER

717-234-4178

‘133U1S NIV LS3m L)

Date:

Time:

e mmvd e ek

Mileage:
Deputy:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
.

NOILYHIdX3 ON d '94NISWO018 ‘M0014 ONT



PAY

TOTHE

. 'ORDER
oF -

o R &5 |
] ' - - " 60-184-313 ' o S
1713 North Front Sweet - . - ., & 194077 05/14/2014
.. Harrisburg, PA 17102 : . R

-One thousand _th_reé huﬁdred ﬁfty and NOH 00.****":_*".’."“’_*f****".'"f****f***?‘***

. COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF

"' CHECKAMOUNT

. VOIDAFTER90DAYS

© 194077

$1,350.00

o 'AUTHOFILI_ZED'SIGNATUE‘E.-. B

Security heatures. f-) Detalis on back.
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Print Your Documents

Colurmnbia County
Caolumbia Couni

ty Shenff

35 West Main Stiset

AR 1111111
Bloomsburg PA 17215

71901 140006000028384

US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
PHILADELPHIA DISTRICT QFFICE

9500 MARKET STREET 5TH FLGOR
ROBERT N.C. NIX FEDERAL BUILDING
PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
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